PORTWEST

S413 - Kinross Bodywarmer
Collection: Bodywarmers

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Our S413 offers a classic, uncomplicated design and outstanding value for
money making this bodywarmer one of our best sellers. The non-bulky
design of the garment allows for extra layering where needed and the two
side pockets are ideal for carrying small tools or personal belongings.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Stud front opening for easy access

- 2 pockets for secure storage
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PORTWEST

S413 - Kinross Bodywarmer

Commodity Code: 6211339000

Test House

Wash Care

) X B X

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S413NARXS
S413NARS
S413NARM
S413NARL
S413NARXL
S413NARXXL
S413NARXXXL
S413NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.2800
0.2780
0.3080
0.2800
0.3600
0.3660
0.3600
0.3800

Cubic(m?®)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728

EAN13

5036108256846
5036108044504
5036108044511
5036108044528
5036108044535
5036108044542
5036108044559
5036108044566

GTIN/DUN14

15036108745910
15036108647832
15036108647825
15036108647818
15036108647849
15036108647856
15036108745927
15036108647801
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