

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## S413 - Kinross Bodywarmer

Collection: Bodywarmers

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester

**Outer Carton:** 18

### **Product information**

Our S413 offers a classic, uncomplicated design and outstanding value for money making this bodywarmer one of our best sellers. The non-bulky design of the garment allows for extra layering where needed and the two side pockets are ideal for carrying small tools or personal belongings.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



#### **Features**

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Stud front opening for easy access
- 2 pockets for secure storage



#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S413 - Kinross Bodywarmer Commodity Code: 6211339000

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 



## Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S413NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.2800	0.0728	5036108256846	15036108745910
S413NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.2780	0.0728	5036108044504	15036108647832
S413NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3080	0.0728	5036108044511	15036108647825
S413NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.2800	0.0728	5036108044528	15036108647818
S413NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3600	0.0728	5036108044535	15036108647849
S413NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3660	0.0728	5036108044542	15036108647856
S413NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3600	0.0728	5036108044559	15036108745927
S413NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3800	0.0728	5036108044566	15036108647801